12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

12,5km - Lauf - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein

TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

TV 1904 Coburg-Liitzelbuch 1

TEAM-ABERIO 1
Laufgruppe Highlight 1
TV Vohenstraul? 1
RunningBros Coburg 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
TEAM-ABERIO 1

SV Schottenstein 1
TEAM-ABERIO 2
TEAM-ABERIO 3
TEAM-ABERIO 4

RunningBros Coburg 1
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2 2 2 2 2 2 2 s s £ 5 s s

Musiol Theresa
Michler Silke
Looshorn Michaela
Lex Sabrina

Volkl Roswitha
Bunk Heidi
Bauerlein Uwe
Kremer Thomas
Biichner Sebastian
Albert Bernd

Reis Christian
Dumsky Jannik

HeR Andreas

00:57:30
01:03:41
01:04:02
01:07:00
01:14:38
01:22:59
00:46:12
01:00:13
00:56:05
01:07:11
01:09:18
01:10:38

01:00:40

Fischer Marion
RoRler-Reull Brigitte
Beuschel Stephanie
Wagner Susanne
Wolf Regina
Weichelt Astrid
Elflein Bernhard
Markl Olaf

Giese Christian
Achtmann Jiirgen
Lunkenbein Holger
Sonntag Markus

Schmidt Andreas

01:06:43
01:05:25
01:13:03
01:17:44
01:21:04
01:23:28
01:01:30
01:03:44
01:04:45
01:08:39
01:10:11
01:14:20

01:22:34

545

Zillig Kerstin
Schweizer-Fischer Susanne
Leikeim Silke
Thudt Traudel
NoRBner Inge
Dippold Tanja
Schorn Helmut
Kondradjuk Viktor
Raab Markus
Reis Rudolf
Konetzny Linus
Deuerling Dieter

Dippold Reinhold

eitrmesssY® e

01:13:19
01:08:30
01:13:03
01:18:04
01:21:04
01:23:57
01:07:54
01:06:07
01:10:15
01:08:50
01:10:26
01:17:18

01:23:27

de

03:17:32
03:17:36
03:30:08
03:42:48
03:56:46
04:10:24
02:55:36
03:10:04
03:11:05
03:24:40
03:29:55
03:42:16

03:46:41
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