

12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

12,5km - Lauf - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Musiol Theresa	00:57:30	Fischer Marion	01:06:43	Zillig Kerstin	01:13:19	03:17:32
2	TV 1904 Coburg-Lützelbuch 1	W	Michler Silke	01:03:41	Rößler-Reuß Brigitte	01:05:25	Schweizer-Fischer Susanne	01:08:30	03:17:36
3	TEAM-ABERIO 1	W	Looshorn Michaela	01:04:02	Beuschel Stephanie	01:13:03	Leikeim Silke	01:13:03	03:30:08
4	Laufgruppe Highlight 1	W	Lex Sabrina	01:07:00	Wagner Susanne	01:17:44	Thudt Traudel	01:18:04	03:42:48
5	TV Vohenstrauß 1	W	Völkl Roswitha	01:14:38	Wolf Regina	01:21:04	Nößner Inge	01:21:04	03:56:46
6	RunningBros Coburg 1	W	Bunk Heidi	01:22:59	Weichelt Astrid	01:23:28	Dippold Tanja	01:23:57	04:10:24
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Bäuerlein Uwe	00:46:12	Elflein Bernhard	01:01:30	Schorn Helmut	01:07:54	02:55:36
2	TEAM-ABERIO 1	M	Kremer Thomas	01:00:13	Märkl Olaf	01:03:44	Kondradjuk Viktor	01:06:07	03:10:04
3	SV Schottenstein 1	M	Büchner Sebastian	00:56:05	Giese Christian	01:04:45	Raab Markus	01:10:15	03:11:05
4	TEAM-ABERIO 2	M	Albert Bernd	01:07:11	Achtmann Jürgen	01:08:39	Reis Rudolf	01:08:50	03:24:40
5	TEAM-ABERIO 3	M	Reis Christian	01:09:18	Lunkenbein Holger	01:10:11	Konetzny Linus	01:10:26	03:29:55
6	TEAM-ABERIO 4	M	Dumsky Jannik	01:10:38	Sonntag Markus	01:14:20	Deuerling Dieter	01:17:18	03:42:16
7	RunningBros Coburg 1	M	Heß Andreas	01:00:40	Schmidt Andreas	01:22:34	Dippold Reinhold	01:23:27	03:46:41